

**TABULATION OF TENDERS**

**TENDER NO. 6685**

**FOR: Bituminous Pavement**

ROAD NO.: 1  
 LOCATION: Brokenhead River To GWWD Railway (E/B)  
 LENGTH: 29.3

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

**SUMMARY OF PRICES**

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Borland Construction Inc.	6,236,150.00	641,100.00	6,877,250.00	270,000.00	7,147,250.00
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	6,309,200.00	636,865.00	6,946,065.00	270,000.00	7,216,065.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	7,244,062.50	702,675.00	7,946,737.50	210,000.00	8,156,737.50



**TABULATION OF TENDERS**

**TENDER NO. 6685**

**FOR: Bituminous Pavement**

ROAD NO.: 1  
 LOCATION: Brokenhead River To GWWD Railway (E/B)  
 LENGTH: 29.3

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

**SECTION I: Bituminous Pavement**

ROAD NO.: 1  
 LOCATION: Brokenhead River To GWWD Railway (E/B)  
 LENGTH: 29.3

REGION  
 WORK ORDER NO.: HO1900  
 PROJECT NO.: 4494

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER <b>Borland Construction Inc</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Nelson River Construction Inc.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	85,000.00	85,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00	225,000.00	225,000.00		
Traffic Control Level IV Bilingual (Mod)	1	lump sum	230,000.00	230,000.00	330,000.00	330,000.00	235,000.00	235,000.00		
Preparation of Existing Surface	27.5	sta	2,000.00	55,000.00	1,700.00	46,750.00	1,875.00	51,562.50		
Reclamation of Existing Bituminous Pave (Mod)	198000	m2	1.00	198,000.00	1.85	366,300.00	1.60	316,800.00		
Binder Material	3500	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Granular Base Course Class "A"	1150	t	30.00	34,500.00	24.00	27,600.00	41.00	47,150.00		
Granular Base Course Class "A" Shoulders (Mod)	30000	t	23.50	705,000.00	20.00	600,000.00	27.60	828,000.00		
Prime Coat (Mod)	116000	L	0.40	46,400.00	0.30	34,800.00	0.30	34,800.00		
Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	2000	t	45.00	90,000.00	48.00	96,000.00	47.50	95,000.00		
Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	117000	t	38.00	4,446,000.00	35.50	4,153,500.00	43.25	5,060,250.00		
Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site	200	t	35.00	7,000.00	30.00	6,000.00	40.00	8,000.00		
Temporary Overlay Markers (Mod)	8000	each	4.50	36,000.00	5.00	40,000.00	4.75	38,000.00		
Hydraulic Excavator	50	h	190.00	9,500.00	250.00	12,500.00	185.00	9,250.00		
Crawler Tractor and Dozer	50	h	175.00	8,750.00	200.00	10,000.00	205.00	10,250.00		
Tandem Truck	50	h	100.00	5,000.00	115.00	5,750.00	100.00	5,000.00		
VMA Haul	1	\$	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00		
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	140,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00	140,000.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		
				6,236,150.00		6,309,200.00		7,244,062.50		0.00
	BID TOTAL			6,877,250.00		6,946,065.00		7,946,737.50		0.00

**TABULATION OF TENDERS**

**TENDER NO. 6685**

**FOR: Bituminous Pavement**

ROAD NO.: 1  
 LOCATION: Brokenhead River To GWWD Railway (E/B)  
 LENGTH: 29.3

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

**SECTION II: Bypass Lane Construction**

ROAD NO.: 1  
 LOCATION: Brokenhead River To GWWD Railway (E/B)  
 LENGTH:

REGION  
 WORK ORDER NO.: HO1855  
 PROJECT NO.: 5506

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER <b>Borland Cosntruction Inc</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Nelson River Construction Inc.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00		
Traffic Control Level IV Bilingual (Mod)	1	lump sum	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00		
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	4.9	sta	500.00	2,450.00	1,000.00	4,900.00	685.00	3,356.50		
Bench Cuts (Mod)	4.9	sta	2,500.00	12,250.00	1,400.00	6,860.00	1,015.00	4,973.50		
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	1850	m2	3.00	5,550.00	2.50	4,625.00	3.40	6,290.00		
Crushed Rock, 50mm Minus	16500	t	31.00	511,500.00	30.50	503,250.00	35.35	583,275.00		
Granular Base Course Class "A"	350	t	35.00	12,250.00	22.00	7,700.00	35.60	12,460.00		
Prime Coat (Mod)	1100	L	1.00	1,100.00	0.30	330.00	1.20	1,320.00		
Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	400	t	90.00	36,000.00	98.00	39,200.00	80.00	32,000.00		
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		
				641,100.00		636,865.00		702,675.00		0.00
	<b>BID TOTAL</b>			<b>6,877,250.00</b>		<b>6,946,065.00</b>		<b>7,946,737.50</b>		<b>0.00</b>